D&G Bus

53 Leighton Hospital - Nantwich - Hankelow - Audlem

commencing 31 March 2025

Adult single fares

Leighton Hospital

Leighton Hospital
Wistaston

Willaston

Nantwich

Stapeley

Hankelow / Hatherton

Audlem / Buerton

£2.00

Wistaston

£2.00

£2.00

Willaston

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

Nantwich

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£1.50

Stapeley

£3.00

£3.00

£2.00

£1.50

£1.50

Hankelow / Hatherton

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

Audlem / Buerton

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00 |

Under 19 single fares

Leighton Hospital

Leighton Hospital
Wistaston

Willaston

Nantwich

Stapeley

Hankelow / Hatherton
Audlem / Buerton

£1.50

Wistaston

£1.50

£1.50

Willaston

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

Nantwich

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.10

Stapeley

£2.30

£2.30

£1.50

£1.10

£1.10

Hankelow / Hatherton

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

Audlem / Buerton

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50




