## **D&G Bus**

## 53 Leighton Hospital - Nantwich - Hankelow - Audlem commencing 31 March 2025

## Adult single fares

	Leia	hton	Hos	pital
--	------	------	-----	-------

Leighton Hospital	£2.00	Wistast	on					
Wistaston	£2.00	£2.00	Willasto	on				
Willaston	£2.00	£2.00	£2.00	Nantwi	ch			
Nantwich	£2.00	£2.00	£2.00	£1.50	Stapele	у		
Stapeley	£3.00	£3.00	£2.00	£1.50	£1.50	Hankel	ow / Hatl	herton
Hankelow / Hatherton	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.00	£2.00	£2.00	Audlem	/ Buerton
Audlem / Buerton	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.00	£2.00	£2.00	

## Under 19 single fares

Leia	hton	Hos	pital

<u> </u>								
Leighton Hospital	£1.50	Wistast	on					
Wistaston	£1.50	£1.50	Willasto	on				
Willaston	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	Nantwi	ch			
Nantwich	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	£1.10	Stapele	у		
Stapeley	£2.30	£2.30	£1.50	£1.10	£1.10	Hankel	ow / Hatl	herton
Hankelow / Hatherton	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	Audlem	/ Buerton
Audlem / Buerton	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50	